Customer Approval Feedback
REMARK:
臺慶精密電子(昆山)有限公司
TAI-TECH ADVANCED ELECTRONICS(KUNSHAN) CO., LTD
SHINWHA ROAD, KUNJIA HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK, KUN-SHAN,
JIANG-SU, CHINA
TEL: +86-512-57619396  FAX: +86-512-57619688
E-mail: sales@tai-tech.cn

TPRHC1207F 12.8 max. 12.8 max. 8.5 max. 5.0 ref. 2.2 ref. 7.6 ref.
  Units: mm
SMD Type Power Inductor TPRHC1207F-SERIES
TAI-TECH
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
Test Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
IDC
(A) max.
TPRHC 1207F-1R2Y 1.2 ± 30% 1V/100K 0.0070 9.80
TPRHC 1207F-2R2Y 2.2 ±30% 1V/100K 0.0115 8.00
TPRHC 1207F-2R4Y 2.4 ± 30% 1V/100K 0.0115 8.00
TPRHC 1207F-3R3Y 3.3 ± 30% 1V/100K 0.0135 12.00
TPRHC 1207F-3R5Y 3.5 ± 30% 1V/100K 0.0135 7.50
TPRHC 1207F-4R7Y 4.7 ± 30% 1V/100K 0.0158 6.80
TPRHC 1207F-6R1Y 6.1 ± 30% 1V/100K 0.0176 6.60
TPRHC 1207F-6R8Y 6.8 ±30% 1V/100K 0.0185 6.20
TPRHC 1207F-7R6Y 7.6 ± 30% 1V/100K 0.0200 5.90
TPRHC 1207F-100M 10 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.0216 5.40
TPRHC 1207F-120M 12 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.0243 4.90
-
 四邊點膠
四角不點膠
1.Magnetic Shielded surface mount inductor with high current rating.

TAI-TECH
P3
TAI-TECH
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
Test Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
IDC
(A) max.
TPRHC 1207F-150M 15 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.0270 4.50
TPRHC 1207F-180M 18 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.0392 3.90
TPRHC 1207F-220M 22 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.0432 3.60
TPRHC 1207F-270M 27 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.0459 3.40
TPRHC 1207F-330M 33 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.0648 3.00
TPRHC 1207F-390M 39 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.0729 2.75
TPRHC 1207F-470M 47 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.1000 2.50
TPRHC 1207F-560M 56 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.1100 2.35
TPRHC 1207F-680M 68 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.1400 2.10
TPRHC 1207F-820M 82 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.1600 1.95
TPRHC 1207F-101M 100 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.2200 1.70
TPRHC 1207F-121M 120 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.2500 1.60
TPRHC 1207F-151M 150 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.2800 1.42
TPRHC 1207F-181M 180 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.3500 1.30
TPRHC 1207F-221M 220 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.3900 1.16
TPRHC 1207F-271M 270 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.5600 1.06
TPRHC 1207F-331M 330 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.6400 0.95
TPRHC 1207F-391M 390 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.7000 0.88
TPRHC 1207F-471M 470 ± 20% 1V/1K 0.9800 0.79
TPRHC 1207F-561M 560 ± 20% 1V/1K 1.0700 0.73
TPRHC 1207F-681M 680 ± 20% 1V/1K 1.4600 0.67
TPRHC 1207F-821M 820 ± 20% 1V/1K 1.6400 0.60
TPRHC 1207F-102M 1000 ± 20% 1V/1K 1.8200 0.55
 Note:
   Based on inductance change （△L/L0：≦-35%）@ ambient temp. 25℃
   Based on temperature rise （△T：40℃ typ.）
TAI-TECH